
PRONÓSTICOS
Domingo 23 de Abril de 2023
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SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
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HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO
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A LA ORDEN
R. ALOCADO

WILL TURNER
DADDY TITO

A. BOLKON.
J. DEL ESTE

FAST CANDY
BIG TEBI

G. A LA VIDA
CHROMY

MUY INTENSO
EL SACACUEN.

MAKKRIX 
RIO YELCHO

POR MI MISM
POR S. TU

WHISKY SHOT
LA ESCUDERA

F. DREAM
GRAN DRAGO

SH. ANN
POR MASTER

SOY SAVAGE
LA TOXICA
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A LA ORDEN
R. ALOCADO

ESCALADORA
DADDY TITO

A. BOLKON.
PIRATON

FAST CANDY
YOU AND I

RUMBADA
A. RENATA

AZULLE
MUY INTENSO

MAKKRIX
LA ARAUC.

POR S. TU
POR MI MISMO

ZAGAT
WHISKY SHOT

LOBATON
G. DRAGO

SH. ANN
J. DOMNA

L. BOSS
P. SOY
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R. ALOCADO
A LA ORDEN

ESCALADORA
DADDY TITO

A. BOLKON.
PIRATON 

FAST CANDY
ERES MALULA

A. RENATA
NIÑA VIAJERA

AZULLE
MUY INTENSO

M. QUERIDO
MAKKRIX 

THE G. JOHNNY
T. Y ROTACION

ZAGAT
WHISKY SHOT

JOSE NICOLAS
LOBATON

S. PAPURRI
A. DE VERANO

LA TOXICA
L. BOSS

2
4

5
6

1
8

6
2

4
6

4
1

1
9

2
1

4
6

8
1

10
4

6
5

A LA ORDEN
R. ALOCADO

ESCALADORA
DADDY TITO

J. DEL ESTE
A. BOLKON.

ALBO LOCURA
ERES MALULA

RUMBADA
A. RENATA

AZULLE
MR RIGHT

LA ARAUC.
DALE FLORA

POR MI MISM
POR S. TU

WHISKY SHOT
LA ESCUDERA

EXULTANTE
JOSE NICOLAS

S. PAPURRI
L. MAQUINA

C. Y GUERR.
WENO Y MALO
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A LA ORDEN
R. ALOCADO

ESCALADORA
DADDY TITO

PIRATON 
S. COURT

FAST CANDY
ERES MALULA

RUMBADA
A. RENATA

AZULLE
MR RIGHT

REY PALMEÑO
LA ARAUC.

POR MI MISM
THE G. JOHNNY

WHISKY SHOT
PARTISANNO

GRAN DRAGO
LUIVERAR

L. MAQUINA
GRAN TERROIR

LA TOXICA
DIAMOND GIRL
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